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247022 Abell , Kayla F 10 2015 C
145056 Albers , Bryana F 12 2013 X/C
234321 Ashcraft , Alexis Jadie F 10 2015 X/C
256009 Ashcraft , Juliette F 9 2016 X
233014 Asher , Caulyn M 9 2016 X
234336 Bacack , Brent BJ M 11 2014 X
292357 Baggot , Preston F 7 - X
233015 Barbiea , Johnessah F 9 2016 X/C
288048 Bell , Anae F 7 - X
262792 Bell , Chalae F 8 - X
262752 Boyers , Avery F 8 - X
176958 Bressler , Ashley F 12 2013 X
225293 Brewer , Sam M 12 2013 X
145073 Brooks , Noelle F 12 2013 X
261522 Brooks , Nolan M 8 - X
198470 Buemi , Kelsey F 11 2014 C
247031 Buschard , Haley F 11 2014 C
292380 Caldwell , Abigail F 9 2016 X/C
268452 Campbell , Ethan M 8 - X
207353 Carr , Polly F 11 2014 X
124628 Chandler , Drew M 12 2013 X
236563 Cheek , Corey M 9 2016 X
234328 Cheek , John M 9 2016 X
283622 Chester ,  Nattalie F 9 2016 X
161217 Chinn , Seth M 11 2014 X
253471 Coleman , Abby F 10 2015 X
145069 Collett , Jaclyn F 12 2013 X
222535 Collins , Ben M 9 2016 X
292364 Comstock , Braiden M 8 - X
261520 Connley , Austin M 9 2016 X
222536 Corman , Josiah M 9 2016 X
193532 Corman , McKennah F 12 2013 X
236559 Corman , Micah M 10 2015 X
261523 DeBruler , Jagger M 8 - X
234322 DeBruler , Jaylin F 10 2015 C
262750 DeBruler , Raelee F 8 - X
167776 Donelan , Emma F 10 2015 X
126220 Donelan , Kilee F 12 2013 X
167769 Downard , Megan F 11 2014 X
233597 Downard , Trenton M 9 2016 X
236554 Draper , Shawn M 11 2014 X
222533 Eddy , Daniel M 10 2015 X
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291750 Edwards ,  Joelma F 9 2016 X
288946 Farrell , Josh M 9 2016 X
200306 Farris , Allison F 11 2014 X/C
159556 Feltner , Joe M 11 2014 X
233595 Fiedler , Colin M 11 2014 X
262749 Fiedler , Corinne F 8 - X
292384 Firn , Stephanie  F 10 2015 X
261519 Firn , Tristin M 10 2015 X
292385 Fox-Brockman , Abigail F 10 2015 X
253455 Garcia , Draven M 12 2013 X
262753 Gifford , Madison F 9 2016 X/C
234326 Gonzalez , Julio M 9 2016 X
247032 Gross , Chyanne F 10 2015 C
292381 Haas , Brandon M 9 2016 X
256010 Halfhill , Sophia F 9 2016 X/C
253456 Hall , Adrian M 12 2013 X
269032 Hamlin , Jazmin F 9 2016 C
247036 Hammonds , Cassie F 11 2014 C
292394 Hatton , Christophy M 11 2014 X
208163 Haynes , Michael M 11 2014 X
262581 Henson , Brittany  F 11 2014 X
236560 Herdman , Stephen Mikey M 10 2015 X
262748 Holaday , Rachel F 8 - X
292365 Holaday , Samantha F 7 - X
292382 Hollers , Chyanna F 9 2016 X
292383 Hopper , Monty M 9 2016 X
198464 Hundemer , Xavier M 11 2014 X
234325 Jimenez , Julian Johnathan M 10 2015 X
126828 Johnson , Elijah M 12 2013 X
198481 Johnson , Jade F 11 2014 X/C
268461 Johnson , Jaydyn F 7 - X
145106 Johnson , Marcus M 8 - X
292358 Johnson , Marcus  M 7 - X
261518 Johnson , Treyvonne M 10 2015 X
261517 Jones , Terry M 12 2013 X
126173 Klette , Lance M 10 2015 X
198465 Klosterman , Austin M 10 2015 X
145057 Kubala , Mallory F 12 2011 X
145061 Kubala , Morgan F 12 2013 X
269023 Kuechler , Timmy  M 10 2015 X
214097 Lambert , Emily F 10 2015 C
262751 Land , Josie F 8 - X
261525 Lewis , Brian M 8 - X
200074 Lovins , Mikayla F 11 2014 X
288948 Lucas , Austin M 12 2013 X
176950 Lukens , Elizabeth F 10 2015 X
126831 Lukens , Gary M 12 2013 X
261527 Marksberry , Jordan M 8 - X
200070 Marksberry , Michael M 10 2015 X
286397 Marlow , Christina F 11 2014 X
236597 Mason , Angel F 10 2015 X/C
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198483 Mathewson , Laela F 10 2015 X
126200 Matthews , Carl M 12 2010 X
167778 Matthews , Gabrielle F 10 2015 X
269031 Maxwell , Savannah F 10 2015 C
292359 McGlone , Monica F 7 - X
198484 Metz , Lauren F 11 2014 X/C
220607 Meyers , Christopher Noah M 11 2014 X
198485 Michaels , Mallory F 11 2014 X
145074 Michaels , Priscilla F 12 2013 X
292395 Mobley , Indyah F 11 2014 X
288945 Moser , Jordan M 9 2016 X
256011 Nickell , Lacey F 9 2016 X/C
176921 Nickell , Preston M 12 2013 X
176923 Norman , Derrick M 12 2013 X
292360 Panetta , Perry M 7 - X
262793 Panetta , Savannah F 8 - X
236598 Panetta , Sheyanne F 10 2015 X
246443 Patterson , Angel F 8 - X
198469 Patterson , Robert  M 11 2014 X
234323 Payne , Jayda F 10 2015 X
253466 Payne , Shawn M 9 2016 X
292398 Peelman , Bruce M 12 2013 X
193542 Perkins , Chris  M 11 2014 X
200071 Phillips , Michael M 10 2015 X
292361 Price , Lorenzo M 7 - X
292362 Puchta , David M 7 - X
236556 Reatherford , Nathan M 11 2014 X
269030 Rickman , Cierra  F 10 2015 C
193531 Robbins , Jordan M 12 2013 X
198466 Roberts , Gabe M 11 2014 X
207352 Rogers , Tamara F 11 2014 C
234329 Salter , Donte M 9 2016 X
268447 Sanchez , Isabella F 11 2014 X
193522 Sanders , Reba F 12 2013 X
268446 Shamblin , Katie F 10 2015 X
236552 Simpson , Trevor M 12 2013 X
145072 Spencer , Marquelle F 12 2013 X
177539 Stephens , Amyti F 8 - X
200073 Taylor , Joseph M 9 2016 X
292366 Thomas , Angel F 8 - X
233018 Thomas , Aspyn F 12 2013 C
167786 Thomas , Maverick M 11 2014 X
159557 Tipton , Gary M 12 2013 X
269025 Trimnell , Cameron M 8 - X
268426 Tucker , Chloe F 10 2015 X
218718 Tumler , Mason M 9 2016 X
233598 Turner , Cody M 9 2016 X
236624 Turner , Tatum F 8 - X
145068 Wallace , Gracie F 12 2013 X
213979 Watson , Allison F 10 2015 X/C
176959 Watson , Natalie F 12 2013 X
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176949 Wear , Megan F 10 2015 X
126201 Wehrle , Nick M 12 2011 X
145109 Whalen , Michael M 11 2014 X
121543 Wildeboer , Jesse M 11 2014 X
234332 Wildeboer , Jody M 11 2014 X
193543 Williams , Jason M 11 2014 X
236626 Windeler , Liberty F 8 - X
167781 Workman , Grace F 10 2015 X
167782 Workman , Hannah F 10 2015 X
233017 Workman , Lydia F 9 2016 X
292363 Yost , Alexander M 7 - X
126833 Young , Cole M 12 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

X Asher, Traelyn 
Bacack, Brent BJ
Cheek, John 
Chinn, Seth 
Collins, Ben 
Downard, Trenton 
Farrell, Josh 
Feltner, Joe 
Firn, Tristin 
Jimenez, Julian Johnathan
Jones, Terry 
Klosterman, Austin 
Lewis, Brian 
Lucas, Austin 
Marksberry, Michael 
Moser, Jordan 
Nickell, Preston 
Norman, Derrick 
Perkins, Chris  
Simpson, Trevor 
Taylor, Joseph 
Whalen, Michael 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brewer, Sam 
Chinn, Seth 
Garcia, Draven 
Gonzalez, Julio 
Hall, Adrian 
Jimenez, Julian Johnathan

X Jones, Conner 
Klosterman, Austin 
Lukens, Gary 
Marksberry, Michael 
Norman, Derrick 
Payne, Shawn 
Perkins, Chris  

X Price(III), Lorenzo 
Simpson, Trevor 
Thomas, Maverick 
Williams, Jason 
Young, Cole 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Albers, Bryana 
Barbiea, Johnessah 
Bressler, Ashley 
Chester,  Nattalie 
Donelan, Emma 
Donelan, Kilee 
Downard, Megan 
Halfhill, Sophia 

X Henson, Brittany  
Kubala, Mallory 
Kubala, Morgan 

X Leger, Alexis 
Lovins, Mikayla 

Lukens, Elizabeth 
Marlow, Christina 

X Mathewson, Laela 
Nickell, Lacey 
Sanders, Reba 

X Spencer, Marquelle 
Watson, Natalie 
Workman, Grace 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Coleman, Abby 
Corman, Josiah 
Corman, McKennah 
Corman, Micah 
Feltner, Joe 
Klette, Lance 
Panetta, Perry 
Peelman, Bruce 
Puchta, David 
Robbins, Jordan 
Tipton, Gary 
Tumler, Mason 
Yost, Alexander 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Coleman, Abby 
Corman, McKennah 
Holaday, Samantha 
Hollers, Chyanna 
McGlone, Monica 
Payne, Jayda 
Workman, Lydia 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Abell, Kayla 
Albers, Bryana 
Ashcraft, Alexis Jadie
Barbiea, Johnessah 
Buemi, Kelsey 
Buschard, Haley 
Caldwell, Abigail 
DeBruler, Jaylin 
Farris, Allison 
Gifford, Madison 
Gross, Chyanne 
Halfhill, Sophia 
Hamlin, Jazmin 
Hammonds, Cassie 
Johnson, Jade 
Lambert, Emily 
Mason, Angel 
Maxwell, Savannah 
Metz, Lauren 

X Michaels, Priscilla 
Nickell, Lacey 

X Panetta, Sheyanne 

Rickman, Cierra  
Rogers, Tamara 

X Shamblin, Holly 
Thomas, Aspyn 
Watson, Allison 

Varsity
Football

Asher, Caulyn 
X Campbell, Kody 

Chandler, Drew 
Cheek, Corey 
Cheek, John 
Chinn, Seth 
Connley, Austin 
Corman, Micah 
Draper, Shawn 
Eddy, Daniel 
Feltner, Joe 
Fiedler, Colin 
Firn, Tristin 

X Grimme, Zach 
Haynes, Michael 
Herdman, Stephen Mikey
Hundemer, Xavier 
Jimenez, Julian Johnathan
Johnson, Elijah 
Johnson, Treyvonne 

X Jones, Conner 
Klosterman, Austin 
Kuechler, Timmy  

X Lightfoot, Danny 
Lukens, Gary 
Marksberry, Michael 
Matthews, Carl 
Meyers, Christopher Noah
Nickell, Preston 
Norman, Derrick 
Patterson, Robert  
Perkins, Chris  
Phillips, Michael 
Reatherford, Nathan 
Simpson, Trevor 
Thomas, Maverick 
Turner, Cody 
Wehrle, Nick 
Whalen, Michael 
Wildeboer, Jesse 
Wildeboer, Jody 
Young, Cole 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ashcraft, Alexis Jadie
Ashcraft, Juliette 
Boyers, Avery 
DeBruler, Raelee 
Donelan, Emma 
Donelan, Kilee 
Downard, Megan 

Edwards,  Joelma 
Fiedler, Corinne 
Firn, Stephanie  

X Fox-Brockman, Abigail 
X Gifford, Madison 

Henson, Brittany  
Holaday, Rachel 
Johnson, Jade 
Land, Josie 

X Leger, Alexis 
Lovins, Mikayla 
Matthews, Gabrielle 

X Metz, Lauren 
Nickell, Lacey 
Stephens, Amyti 
Turner, Tatum 
Wear, Megan 
Windeler, Liberty 
Workman, Grace 
Workman, Hannah 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Brooks, Noelle 
Collett, Jaclyn 
Downard, Megan 
Farris, Allison 

X Leger, Alexis 
Lukens, Elizabeth 
Mason, Angel 
Mathewson, Laela 
Michaels, Mallory 
Michaels, Priscilla 
Panetta, Savannah 
Panetta, Sheyanne 
Sanchez, Isabella 
Shamblin, Katie 
Spencer, Marquelle 
Tucker, Chloe 
Wallace, Gracie 
Watson, Allison 

X Watson, Angelika 
Wear, Megan 
Workman, Grace 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Asher, Caulyn 
Brooks, Nolan 
Haas, Brandon 
Hall, Adrian 
Johnson, Elijah 
Johnson, Marcus  
Johnson, Treyvonne 
Klosterman, Austin 
Lukens, Gary 
Marksberry, Jordan 
Payne, Shawn 
Roberts, Gabe 
Young, Cole 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

Barbiea, Johnessah 
Bell, Anae 
Bell, Chalae 

X Buemi, Kelsey 
Caldwell, Abigail 
Carr, Polly 
Chester,  Nattalie 

X Farris, Allison 
Gifford, Madison 
Halfhill, Sophia 
Johnson, Jaydyn 
Kubala, Mallory 
Lukens, Elizabeth 
Mathewson, Laela 
Metz, Lauren 
Michaels, Priscilla 
Panetta, Savannah 
Panetta, Sheyanne 
Patterson, Angel 
Sanchez, Isabella 
Spencer, Marquelle 
Workman, Lydia 

Varsity
Volleyball

Ashcraft, Juliette 
Barbiea, Johnessah 
Bressler, Ashley 
Carr, Polly 
Donelan, Emma 

X Donelan, Kilee 
Halfhill, Sophia 
Johnson, Jade 
Kubala, Mallory 
Kubala, Morgan 
Lovins, Mikayla 
Sanders, Reba 
Watson, Natalie 
Windeler, Liberty 
Workman, Lydia 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Downard, Trenton 
Hatton, Christophy 
Roberts, Gabe 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Brooks, Noelle 
X Farris, Allison 
X Fox, Jaydyn 

Johnson, Jaydyn 
X Lukens, Elizabeth 

X Mathewson, Laela 
X Michaels, Priscilla 
X Neuspickle, Delilah 

Panetta, Savannah 
Panetta, Sheyanne 
Patterson, Angel 

X Spencer, Marquelle 
X Stephens, Amyti 
X Workman, Grace 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baggot, Preston 
Gonzalez, Julio 
Jimenez, Julian Johnathan
Klosterman, Austin 
Marksberry, Jordan 
Marksberry, Michael 
Payne, Shawn 
Perkins, Chris  
Phillips, Michael 
Price, Lorenzo 
Thomas, Maverick 

X Trimnell, Cameron 
Williams, Jason 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barbiea, Johnessah 
Bell, Anae 
Bell, Chalae 
Chester,  Nattalie 
Donelan, Emma 
Halfhill, Sophia 
Lovins, Mikayla 
Lukens, Elizabeth 
Marlow, Christina 
Mobley, Indyah 
Nickell, Lacey 
Turner, Tatum 
Windeler, Liberty 

Junior Varsity
Football

Asher, Caulyn 
Campbell, Ethan 
Cheek, Corey 

X Cheek, John 
Connley, Austin 
Corman, Micah 
Eddy, Daniel 
Fiedler, Colin 
Firn, Tristin 
Herdman, Stephen Mikey
Jimenez, Julian Johnathan
Johnson, Treyvonne 

X Jones, Conner 
Klosterman, Austin 
Kuechler, Timmy  

Marksberry, Michael 
Meyers, Christopher Noah
Patterson, Robert  
Phillips, Michael 
Reatherford, Nathan 
Thomas, Maverick 
Trimnell, Cameron 
Turner, Cody 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ashcraft, Alexis Jadie
Ashcraft, Juliette 
Boyers, Avery 
DeBruler, Raelee 
Edwards,  Joelma 
Fiedler, Corinne 
Firn, Stephanie  
Fox-Brockman, Abigail 
Holaday, Rachel 
Johnson, Jade 
Land, Josie 
Matthews, Gabrielle 
Nickell, Lacey 
Stephens, Amyti 
Turner, Tatum 
Wear, Megan 
Windeler, Liberty 
Workman, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Boyers, Avery 
DeBruler, Raelee 
Lukens, Elizabeth 
Mathewson, Laela 
Michaels, Mallory 
Panetta, Savannah 
Panetta, Sheyanne 
Shamblin, Katie 
Stephens, Amyti 
Tucker, Chloe 
Watson, Allison 
Wear, Megan 
Workman, Grace 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Asher, Caulyn 
Brooks, Nolan 
DeBruler, Jagger 
Haas, Brandon 
Johnson, Marcus  
Klosterman, Austin 
Payne, Shawn 
Roberts, Gabe 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Barbiea, Johnessah 
Bell, Anae 
Caldwell, Abigail 
Carr, Polly 
Chester,  Nattalie 
Gifford, Madison 
Halfhill, Sophia 
Johnson, Jaydyn 
Lukens, Elizabeth 
Mathewson, Laela 
Metz, Lauren 
Panetta, Savannah 
Patterson, Angel 
Sanchez, Isabella 
Workman, Lydia 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Ashcraft, Juliette 
Barbiea, Johnessah 
Carr, Polly 
Donelan, Emma 
Halfhill, Sophia 
Johnson, Jade 
Lovins, Mikayla 
Nickell, Lacey 
Turner, Tatum 
Windeler, Liberty 
Workman, Lydia 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Downard, Trenton 
Hatton, Christophy 
Johnson, Marcus 
Johnson, Marcus  
Roberts, Gabe 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Fox, Jaydyn 
Johnson, Jaydyn 

X Neuspickle, Delilah 
Panetta, Savannah 
Panetta, Sheyanne 
Patterson, Angel 

X Stephens, Amyti 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Baggot, Preston 
Brooks, Nolan 
Cheek, John 
Comstock, Braiden 
Connley, Austin 
Downard, Trenton 
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Farrell, Josh 
Gonzalez, Julio 
Hopper, Monty 
Marksberry, Jordan 
Payne, Shawn 
Price, Lorenzo 
Salter, Donte 
Thomas, Angel 
Trimnell, Cameron 
Turner, Cody 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Barbiea, Johnessah 
Bell, Anae 
Bell, Chalae 
Chester,  Nattalie 
Halfhill, Sophia 
Land, Josie 
Nickell, Lacey 
Turner, Tatum 
Windeler, Liberty 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Haas, Brandon 
Payne, Shawn 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Barbiea, Johnessah 
Caldwell, Abigail 
Chester,  Nattalie 
Gifford, Madison 
Halfhill, Sophia 
Workman, Lydia 


